

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.4 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2105 to 2107 OF 2004

DIRECTOR, ELEMENTARY EDUCATION & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HEMANTA KUMAR MOHANTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For interim Relief)

Date: 01/04/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANANFor Appellant(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Moushumi Gahlot, Adv.
Ms. Smruti Mohanty, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Sangeeta Mandal, Adv.
Nos. 5 to 9 Ms. Jayasree Singh, Adv.
Ms. Swati Sinha, Adv. for
M/S Fox Mandal & Co., Adv.For Applicants/
Respondents Mr. Gautam Dat, Adv.
Mr. Abanikanta Sahu, Adv.
Mr. Mustaq Ahmad, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A. No.4. Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv. accepts notice on behalf of the appellants and Ms. Sangeeta Mandal, Adv. accepts notice on behalf of respondent Nos. 5 to 9.

Adjourned by four weeks. In the meantime, counsel for the appellant as well as respondent Nos. 5 to 9 may file their reply.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master

