

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2105 OF 2004

DIRECTOR, ELEMENTARY EDUCATION & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HEMANTA KUMAR MOHANTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A. NO.4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2106/2004

I.A. NO.4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2107/2004

(for interim relief)

Date: 29/04/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Moushumi Gahlot, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Mandal, Adv.

Ms. Swati Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Jayasree Singh, Adv. for

M/S Fox Mandal & Co.

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard.

I.A. No.4 is dismissed.

(J.S. Rawat)

ngh)

Court Master

Master

(Kanwal Si

Court